ALDERBROOK SCHOOL

EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2022

MORNING

GCE

GCSE

Day/Date

AFTERNOON

GCSE

GCE

Religious Studies 1 - 105 min
Engineering - 60 min

Monday 16th May

Computer Science 1-90 min

Biology 1 - 105 min
Science (Trilogy) B1 - 75 min

Tuesday 17th May

Information Technology - 105 min
BTEC Music - 60 min

English Language 1 - 105 min

Wednesday 18th May

History - 60 min

Thursday 19th May

Drama - 105 min

SOCIOLOGY A P1 - 120 min

Mathematics 1 - 90 min

Geography 1 - 90 min

Friday 20th May

Monday 23rd May

Business 1 - 105 min
Chinese Listening & Reading
45/65 min

ECONOMICS A P1 - 120 min

PSYCHOLOGY A P1 - 120 min

French Listening & Reading -
45/60 min

Tuesday 24th May

Physical Education 1 - 75 min
Sport Studies - 60 min

ENGLISH LANGUAGE A P1 - 150 min
POLITICS P1 - 120 min

English Literature 1

Wednesday 25th May

Media Studies 1 - 90 min

BUSINESS STUDIES A P1 - 120 min
FURTHER MATHS CPM1

HISTORY A P1 - 150 min

Spanish Listening & Reading -
45/60 min

Thursday 26th May

Religious Studies 2 - 105 min

PHYSICAL EDUCATION A P1 - 120 min
PHYSICS A P1 - 120 min

GEOGRAPHY A P1 - 150 min
MEDIA STUDIES A P1 - 135 min

Chemistry 1 - 105 min
Science (Trilogy) C1 - 75 min

Friday 27th May

Computer Science 2 -90 min

ECONOMICS A P2 -120 min

CHEMISTRY A P1 - 120 min
SOCIOLOGY A P3 - 120 min

Mathematics 3 - 90 min

Monday 13th June

Business 2 - 105 min

Chinese Writing - 85 min Monday 6th June ENGLISH LANGUAGE A2 P2 - 150 min
ENGLISH LITERATURE A P1 - 150 min . . . SOCIOLOGY A P2 - 120 min
SPANISH A (L,R,W) - 150 min Mathematics 2 - 90 min Tuesday 7th June Geography 2 - 90 min MATHEMATICS PM1 - 120 min
CORE MATHEMATICS P1 - 90 min
. . . . . . GEOGRAPHY A P2 - 150 min
PSYCHOLOGY A P2 - 120 min English Literature 2 - 105 min Wednesday 8th June Further Mathematics 1 - 105 min GRS AT 50 T
FURTHER MATHS CPM2 - 90 min
. . BIOLOGY AP1 -120min
. . . Physics 1 - 105 min .
BUSINESS STUDIES A P2 - 120 min History - 60 min Thursday 9th June . . . DRAMA & THEATRE A - 180 min
Science (Trilogy) P1 - 75 min )
POLITICS P2 - 120 min
HISTORY A P2 - 150 min Physical Education 2 - 75 min
PHYSICAL EDUCATION A P2 - 120 English Language 2 - 105 min Friday 10th June Japanese Listening & Reading PHYSICS A P2 - 120 min
min 45/65 min

ECONOMICS A P3 - 120 min
COMPUTER SCIENCE A P1 - 150 min

Music - 150 min

Geography 3 - 60 min

Tuesday 14th June

Media Studies 2 - 90 min

CORE MATHEMATICS P2 - 90 min
MATHEMATICS PM2 - 120 min

Biology 2 - 105 min
Science (Trilogy) B2 - 75 min

Wednesday 15th June

Design & Technology - 120 min

FURTHER MATHS FPM1 - 90 min

PHYSICS A P3 - 120 min
PSYCHOLOGY A P3 - 120 min

History - 60 min

Thursday 16th June

French Writing - 80 min
Health & Social Care - 60 min

BUSINESS STUDIES A P3 - 120 min

BIOLOGY A P2 -120 min
SPANISH A (W) - 120 min
POLITICS P3 - 120 min

Spanish Writing - 80 min

Chemistry 2 - 105 min

Friday 17th June

Food Prep & Nutrition - 105 min

COMPUTER SCIENCE A P2 - 150 min

Monday 27th June

CHEMISTRY A P2 - 120 mi ENGLISH LITERATURE A P2 - 180 mi
min Science (Trilogy) C2 - 75 min Monday 20th June Japanese Writing - 85 min min
Tuesday 21st June Dance - 90 min MATHEMATICS SM - 120 min
Wednesday 22nd June Further Mathematics 2 - 105 min FURTHER MATHS FM1 - 90 min
Physics 2 - 105 mi
CHEMISTRY A P3 - 120 min e m Thursday 23rd June FURTHER MATHS DM1 - 90 min
Science (Trilogy) P2 - 75 min
BIOLOGY A P3 - 120 min .
Friday 24th June

FURTHER MATHS FM2/DM2/FPM2
min

90

Tuesday 28th June

Dates for Practical and Oral Exams will be communicated by subject teachers

JCQ Contingency Day - 29th June - All Students must be available up to and including this day

15.12.21



